
THU 11 SEP 2014, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 11 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

210.0

10.710.210.110.410.510.510.7

10.410.710.510.710.710.710.3

188.9168.0147.4126.3105.183.9

10.810.6

10.510.0

10.410.6

62.931.2AUSPOTENT
Warren

10721

208.6

10.110.710.710.310.910.310.6

10.010.010.710.310.710.210.6

188.5167.8146.4125.8104.283.7

10.710.1

10.410.5

10.510.3

62.530.9GERBRODMEIER
Daniel

18702

188.0

10.110.410.9  9.610.710.4

10.110.610.710.910.710.0

167.8146.8125.2104.783.3

10.310.7

10.510.5

10.410.5

62.931.7BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH
Yury

11853

167.0

10.910.010.210.410.4

10.510.610.410.210.3

145.6125.0104.483.8

10.610.8

10.610.5

10.310.3

63.131.6RUSKAMENSKIY
Sergey

29604

145.0

10.5  9.810.510.1

  9.710.310.510.9

124.8104.783.7

10.310.8

10.110.7

10.110.7

62.732.2ITADE NICOLO
Marco

22055

124.2

10.410.810.3

10.310.310.7

103.582.4

10.210.2

  9.910.7

10.6  9.8

61.430.7INDNARANG
Gagan

20806

102.9

10.010.7

10.110.5

82.8

10.410.3

10.210.4

  9.910.4

61.631.1BLRBUBNOVICH
Vitali

11757

81.4

10.3

10.1

10.210.1

  9.510.7

10.210.3

61.031.1UKRSUKHORUKOV
Yuriy

33688

Legend 265A9B57
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